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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

7:00 pm The Chicks
Show and Carrie
Underwood Tribute

5

6:30 pm
Spooky
Movie Night

7:00 pm
Gordon
Lightfoot
Tribute
Starring: the
Whozat Band

8:00 pm The
Led Zeppelin
Tribute Show

8

5:30 pm Council in
Committee Meeting
— October 8, 2024,
5:30 p.m.

9

10:00 am LV 50+ Fit
& Feisty Coffee +
Culture Connect
“Quebec, Our
Neighbour Across
the River”

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12:30 pm Small
Business Mastery

6:00 pm Halloween
At The Trail

6:00 pm Halloween
At The Trail

19

10:00 am LV
50+ Fit &
Feisty Coffee
+ Culture
Connect
"Farming
Techniques of
the Early
1900s"

6:00 pm
Halloween At
The Trail

20

12:00 pm Celebrate
40 years of Pleasant
View Park and The
Children's Garden
Nursery School

21

22

5:30 pm Regular
Council Meeting—
October 22, 2024

23

24

7:30 am Fall
Business and
Leadership
Conference

25

6:00 pm Halloween
At The Trail

26

9:00 am
Roseburg
MDF
Community
Open House

6:00 pm

Halloween At
The Trail

27

28

29

30

31
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