October 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4 7:00 pm The Chicks Show and Carrie Underwood Tribute	5 6:30 pm Spooky Movie Night 7:00 pm Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Starring: the Whozat Band 8:00 pm The Led Zeppelin Tribute Show
6	7	8 5:30 pm Council in Committee Meeting – October 8, 2024, 5:30 p.m.	9 10:00 am LV 50+ Fit & Feisty Coffee + Culture Connect "Quebec, Our Neighbour Across the River"	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18 12:30 pm Small Business Mastery 6:00 pm Halloween At The Trail 6:00 pm Halloween At The Trail	19 10:00 am LV 50+ Fit & Feisty Coffee + Culture Connect "Farming Techniques of the Early 1900s" 6:00 pm Halloween At The Trail
20 12:00 pm Celebrate 40 years of Pleasant View Park and The Children's Garden Nursery School	21	5:30 pm Regular Council Meeting— October 22, 2024	23	24 7:30 am Fall Business and Leadership Conference	25 6:00 pm Halloween At The Trail	26 9:00 am Roseburg MDF Community Open House 6:00 pm Halloween At The Trail
27	28	29	30	31		

https://calendar.lvtownship.ca